Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Thermal Resistance (LED junctions to bottom of PCB)
Luxstrip with Rebel LEDs in white 2.5 C/Wº
Part Number Identification
Luminous Flux
 Typical Luminous Flux at LED Thermal Pad Temperature of 25˚C
Color
5000K White
4000K White
4000K White
3000K White
5000K White
3000K White
Part Number
9008-PW750-70
9008-PW740-70
9008-PW740-35
9008-PW830-35
9008-PW830-70
9008-PW750-35
Drive Current
      in (mA)
350
700
350
700
350
Luminous
Flux
630 typ
1080 typ
630 typ
1080 typ
462 typ
800 typ
Continuous
lengh (feet)
12 max
8 max
12 max
8 max
12 max
8 max700
Power Consumption
(per foot)
7W
15W
7W
15W
7W
15W
Recommended Operating Temperature (T )................... <135°C opr
Storage Temperature............................................................... <135°C
3
See LUXEON Rebel data sheet for more details
3
Junction temperature
12 in. LED Light Engine with Driver
9008 LuxStrip II
TM
 6 Line
DATA SHEET Page 2 of 5
9008 - P A B CC - DD
CRI
70 typ
70 typ
70 typ
70 typ
85 typ
85 typ
Table 1
Notes for Table 1:
  1. Custom units available upon request, restrictions apply.  Contact LUXdrive for additional details.
  2. See LUXEON® Rebel data sheet for more details.